BA-O_II. évf.

ORA

HETFO

KEDD

SZERDA

CSUTORTOK

PENTEK

8.30

9.30
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Zenetorténet
31.
9.00-10.30

Ujvériné Illés Maria

Fejlédéslélektan
BTK Kiss Arpad tanterem
8.00-9.30

Szolfézs szeminarium (Enekes)

31.
9.30-10.30

Szudi Maria

10.30

11

11.30

12

Népzene

31

10.30-12.00

Szudi Maria

Zeneelmélet 11.C
106.
9.30-11.00

Gonczy LaszIlé

12.30

13

13.30

Zeneelmélet II.A
13.
12.30-14.00

Szudi Méria

14

14.30

15

15.30

16

16.30

17

17.30

18

18.30

19

19.30

20

20.30

21

Zeneelmélet I1.B | Szolfézs II.C,D

106.

13.30-15.00
Gonczy Laszlo

13./4.

13.30-15.00
Szudi/Valkai

Szolfézs IL.LA
106.
11.00-12.30

Kovacs Gabor

Fuvodszenekar
Fricsay-terem
10.00-12.00
Csikota Jozsef

Zeneelmélet 11.D
13.

15.00-17.00
Szudi Maria

Szimfonikus zenekar
Fricsay-terem
14.00-16.00
Somorjai Péter

Kamarazenekar
Fricsay-terem
13.30-15.00
Kosztandi Istvan

Szolfézs II.B
106.
13.30-15.00

Kovdcs G.




